
Ponzano 17 09 23 Superveteran - Warm Up

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 111 PEVERIERI T. 1:55.621
Migliore

1 2:29.182 + 33.561 08:42:59.619

2 2:18.928 + 23.307 08:45:18.547

3 1:55.824 + 00.203 08:47:14.371

4 2:28.087 + 32.466 08:49:42.458

5 2:47.768 + 52.147 08:52:30.226

6 1:55.621 --------- 08:54:25.847

7 2:38.829 + 43.208 08:57:04.676

 Po. 2 - # 50 OCCHIOLINI F. + 01.216
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.273 + 46.436 08:43:17.870

2 2:12.086 + 15.249 08:45:29.956

3 2:01.254 + 04.417 08:47:31.210

4 1:58.616 + 01.779 08:49:29.826

5 3:03.375 + 1:06.538 08:52:33.201

6 1:56.837 --------- 08:54:30.038

7 2:58.857 + 1:02.020 08:57:28.895

 Po. 3 - # 130 LIARDI D. + 01.243
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.544 + 27.680 08:42:51.803

2 2:23.103 + 26.239 08:45:14.906

3 1:56.864 --------- 08:47:11.770

4 2:28.211 + 31.347 08:49:39.981

5 2:25.295 + 28.431 08:52:05.276

6 2:21.194 + 24.330 08:54:26.470

7 2:13.762 + 16.898 08:56:40.232

 Po. 4 - # 15 PEVERIERI G. + 01.304
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.277 + 27.352 08:43:04.050

2 1:59.299 + 02.374 08:45:03.349

3 1:56.925 --------- 08:47:00.274

4 2:33.211 + 36.286 08:49:33.485

5 6:51.326 + 4:54.401 08:56:24.811

 Po. 5 - # 125 FAGIOLARI F. + 06.988
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.107 + 25.498 08:43:10.015

2 2:13.498 + 10.889 08:45:23.513

3 2:02.609 --------- 08:47:26.122

4 2:08.445 + 05.836 08:49:34.567

5 2:27.976 + 25.367 08:52:02.543

6 2:03.083 + 00.474 08:54:05.626

7 2:06.954 + 04.345 08:56:12.580

 Po. 6 - # 972 GALVANI P. + 07.797
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.233 + 39.815 08:43:31.166

2 2:36.748 + 33.330 08:46:07.914

3 2:05.364 + 01.946 08:48:13.278

4 2:29.816 + 26.398 08:50:43.094

5 2:03.418 --------- 08:52:46.512

6 2:56.173 + 52.755 08:55:42.685

 Po. 7 - # 46 DONGHI I. + 08.679
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.544 + 38.244 08:43:34.755

2 2:27.337 + 23.037 08:46:02.092

3 2:22.964 + 18.664 08:48:25.056

4 2:48.105 + 43.805 08:51:13.161

5 2:04.639 + 00.339 08:53:17.800

6 2:04.300 --------- 08:55:22.100

 Po. 8 - # 432 SAGLIMBENI M. + 09.543
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.430 + 31.266 08:43:22.583

2 2:09.985 + 04.821 08:45:32.568

3 2:05.651 + 00.487 08:47:38.219

4 2:06.146 + 00.982 08:49:44.365

5 2:09.095 + 03.931 08:51:53.460

6 2:05.164 --------- 08:53:58.624

7 2:24.108 + 18.944 08:56:22.732

 Po. 9 - # 296 BIAGIOLI A. + 09.681
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.264 + 38.962 08:43:43.472

2 2:18.898 + 13.596 08:46:02.370

3 2:09.971 + 04.669 08:48:12.341

4 2:05.302 --------- 08:50:17.643

5 2:05.635 + 00.333 08:52:23.278

6 2:07.169 + 01.867 08:54:30.447

7 2:26.944 + 21.642 08:56:57.391

 Po. 10 - # 205 BONTADINI M. + 09.735
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.505 + 37.149 08:43:35.912

2 2:16.613 + 11.257 08:45:52.525

3 2:07.717 + 02.361 08:48:00.242

4 2:07.464 + 02.108 08:50:07.706

5 2:05.356 --------- 08:52:13.062

6 2:10.003 + 04.647 08:54:23.065

7 2:06.616 + 01.260 08:56:29.681

 Po. 11 - # 773 POMPILI R. + 10.362
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.040 + 37.057 08:43:39.820

2 2:17.254 + 11.271 08:45:57.074

3 2:05.983 --------- 08:48:03.057

4 2:07.403 + 01.420 08:50:10.460

5 2:06.333 + 00.350 08:52:16.793

6 2:59.891 + 53.908 08:55:16.684

 Po. 12 - # 373 GRASSINI M. + 11.389
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.593 + 23.583 08:43:19.231

2 2:16.966 + 09.956 08:45:36.197

3 2:08.495 + 01.485 08:47:44.692

4 2:07.266 + 00.256 08:49:51.958

5 2:07.010 --------- 08:51:58.968

 Po. 13 - # 824 BURANA S. + 11.462
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.389 + 20.306 08:43:07.935

2 2:19.505 + 12.422 08:45:27.440

3 2:24.663 + 17.580 08:47:52.103

4 2:08.338 + 01.255 08:50:00.441

5 2:11.916 + 04.833 08:52:12.357

6 2:07.083 --------- 08:54:19.440

7 2:23.997 + 16.914 08:56:43.437

 Po. 14 - # 371 SIMONINI C. + 13.866
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.413 + 17.926 08:43:12.263

2 2:12.265 + 02.778 08:45:24.528

3 2:11.116 + 01.629 08:47:35.644

4 2:09.487 --------- 08:49:45.131

5 3:53.380 + 1:43.893 08:53:38.511

6 2:25.382 + 15.895 08:56:03.893

 Po. 15 - # 164 MATTIUZ P. + 14.829
Diff. Primo

1 2:52.373 + 41.923 08:43:53.441

2 2:19.520 + 09.070 08:46:12.961

3 2:22.321 + 11.871 08:48:35.282

4 2:10.450 --------- 08:50:45.732

5 2:11.110 + 00.660 08:52:56.842

6 2:10.943 + 00.493 08:55:07.785

 Po. 16 - # 622 TABANI L. + 27.226
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.273 + 30.426 08:43:56.372

2 2:22.847 --------- 08:46:19.219

3 2:23.616 + 00.769 08:48:42.835

Fastest lap: 1:55.621 
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